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Morda Marches School
Oswestry Sainsbury's Shelter
Oswestry Bus Station
Park Hall North Drive Jct
Gobowen Rowan Close
St Martin's Beech Trees
Dudleston Heath Parish Hall
Ellesmere Lakelands School
Ellesmere Crossroads
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1 Term Time Only

 
St Martin's Rhyn Park School
Ellesmere Crossroads
Ellesmere Lakelands School
Dudleston Heath Parish Hall
St Martin's Beech Trees
Gobowen Rowan Close
Park Hall North Drive Jct
Oswestry Sainsbury's Shelter
Oswestry Bus Station
Morda Marches School
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Oswestry Sainsbury's Shelter
Oswestry Bus Station
Park Hall North Drive Jct
Gobowen Rowan Close
St Martin's Beech Trees
Dudleston Heath Parish Hall
Ellesmere Crossroads
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Ellesmere Crossroads
Dudleston Heath Parish Hall
St Martin's Beech Trees
Gobowen Rowan Close
Park Hall North Drive Jct
Oswestry Sainsbury's Shelter

53
0810
0818
0828
0832
0836
0846

53
0940
0948
0958
1002
1006
1016

53
1110
1118
1128
1132
1136
1146

53
1240
1248
1258
1302
1306
1316

53
1410
1418
1428
1432
1436
1446

53
1540
1548
1558
1602
1606
1616

53
1710
1718
1728
1732
1736
1746

53 Oswestry to Ellesmere

via Park Hall, Gobowen, St Martins, Ifton Heath and Dudleston Heath. - Valid from Saturday, April 23, 2022 to Thursday, July 28, 2022

Monday to Friday - Ellesmere Crossroads

Monday to Friday - Morda Marches School

Saturday - Ellesmere Crossroads

Saturday - Oswestry Sainsbury's Shelter
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